

## Ronald McDonald House Charities of Greater Las Vegas

ISSA and ISSA Charities are partnering with the Ronald McDonald House Charities (RMHC) of Greater Las Vegas this year and we encourage you to contribute your exhibit products at the conclusion of the show, and benefit from our *free* donation management services. Your company may qualify for a tax deduction of up to twice the cost, and you'll eliminate the cumbersome and expensive task of repacking and reshipping display merchandise.

It's easy to participate...

- 1. Prior to the show, please complete this form and email it to Marifer Sandoval, RMHC, <a href="mailto:marifer@rmhlv.org">marifer@rmhlv.org</a>, by Thursday, October 31, 2019.
- 2. During the show, a Ronald McDonald House representative will visit your booth to coordinate collection of your donated items.
- 3. At the show's close, Ronald McDonald House representatives will collect your donations.
- 4. Following the show, Ronald McDonald House will send tax documentation to your company.

Tradeshow Donation Form			
	My company will donate products at the close of the ISSA Show North America 2019 in Las Vegas. Our booth number is Market value of donation is  I'm not sure if we will donate products at the close of the show. Please stop by our booth #		
My company will most likely contribute (check all that apply):			
	Carpet/upholstery cleaning chemicals/equipment Cleaning solutions Cleaning tools and equipment Disposables Floor maintenance chemicals and equipment Food service supplies Furniture Janitorial supplies		Maintenance chemicals/dispensing systems Paper products and supplies Plastic products and supplies Power cleaning chemicals and equipment Restroom equipment and supplies Specialty products, equipment and services Other:
Company		Contact	
Address		Pho	one Fax
City, State/Province, Zip/Postal Code		Em	ail

Marifer Sandoval | Ronald McDonald House Charities of Greater Las Vegas 2323 Potosi Street | Las Vegas, NV 89146 | marifer@rmhlv.org or 702.252.4663 x2260



